

07.01.2026
Item No.7
Court No.1
(Bench ID-1569)
(AD)

Calcutta High Court
In the Circuit Bench at Jalpaiguri
Appellate Side

CO 216 of 2025

Smt. Mamoni Sarkar (Nee Sardar)
Vs.
Sri Goutam Sardar

Mr. Arijit Ghosh, Advocate
Ms. Angana Rakshit, Advocate
... for the petitioner

1. Affidavit of service filed in Court be taken on record.
2. Service is incomplete.
3. List the application on January 14, 2026.

(Debangsu Basak, J.)